SITE PLAN GENERAL NOTES: 50mm x 100mm (2x4) Shall mean the vertical distance between the established grad DWELLINGS
. TOP & BOTTOM RAIL ZONING AND PROPERTY STATISTICS Shall mean the vertical distance between ablished grode
SECTION 3.28.1.2 A MAXIMUM OF ONE (1) ATTACHED
‘ DESCRIPTION: PART OF LOT 99, REGISTERED PLAN 51M-761 , .
1. WHERE POSSIBLE, NO EXCAVATION SHOULD BE CARRIED OUT WITHIN THE T 13mm x 1220mm x 2440mm BEING PART 2 PLAN 51R—42255 3 e e e T o v ANOLEDeTACLED- LK. SEM DEAHED, OR STREET
DRIP LINES OF THE TREES TO BE SAVED, ROOT LOSS MUST BE MINIMAL. . I e (6" x 4 x 8') PLYWOOD TOWN OF WASAGA BEACH, COUNTY OF SIMCOE TOWNHOUSE DWELLING UNIT IN THE RESIDENTIAL TYPE ONE (R1)
° I I e BOARDS SECURED FIRMLY TO . c)  the mean height between the eaves and ridge of a ZONE.
2. THE CONTRACTOR (BUILDER) TO CHECK AND VERIFY LOCATION AND < =t WOOD POSTS / T-BAR ADDRESS: 12 OLD HICKORY LANE, WASAGA BEACH L9Z 3B4 | gabled or hip roo. SECTION 328,17 AN ATTACHED ACCESSORY DHELLING UNI
— _ _ .£0. 1.
ELEVATION OF EXISTING UTILITIES (CONNECTIONS) PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. e S e SUPPORTS OWNER: PRIVATE OWNER In calculating the height of @ buikling, any construction used SHALL NOT BE PERMITTED IN A RESIDENTIAL DWELLING THAT IS
E A1 _—- ZONING DESIGNATION: R1 — RESIDENTIAL TYPE 1 ZONE as an ornament or for the mechanical operation of the NOT CONNECTED TO FULL MUNICIPAL WATER AND SANITARY

3. ALL DISTURBED AREAS WITHIN EXISTING ROADS AND BOULEVARDS TO BE S ] EXISTING GRADE ZONING REGULATION: OFFICE CONSOLIDATION OCTOBER I;’umg :t‘;'i';n o o m&m. p::tzotfnrseee za:c;h-mfm t;g;en SEWER SERVICES
RECONSTRUCTED TO THE SATISFACTION OF THE CITY OF BURLINGTON — ' 2023 chall not be.included unless ofherwise stipulated erein. SECTION 3.28.2.1 MINIMUM DWELLING UNIT AREA FOR AN
WORKS DEPARTMENT. ’ R I = ESTABLISHED GRADE: THE FAGIABLE AREA OF THE MAN DWELLING AND THE

22&%@222&”@%«% o e PARENT BY-LAW NUMBER:  ZONING BY-LAW 2003-60 Shall mean, with reference to a building, the average elevation  ATTACHED ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT MAY BE LOCATED BELOW

4. ROOF DOWN SPOUTS TO SPILL ONTO GROUND VIA SPLASH PADS. o 55@3»%253&%55@%2@»“ y 75mm (3") CLEARANCE ZONING MAP: N/A of the finished surface of the ground where it meets the GRADE IN ACCORDANCE WITH SUBSECTION 3.28.2.8

3‘1*, Ziéé%%@%%%%ﬁ%%%%é@é%%&%ﬁé %ﬁi\% ::ftxzedtom: g&%&,sngﬂgggoegfogm'mu@ vg}hthe SECTION 3.28.2.2 A MAIN RESIDENTIAL DWELLING THAT

5. A SNOW FENCE OR OTHER BARRIER SHOULD BE ERECTED AROUND THE TREE . %&%Mﬁﬁ%ﬁ%@@é&%&%ﬁé ///\%\’ 100mm x 100mm (4°x4") S T finished grade of the ground immediately surrounding such CONTAINS AN ATTACHED ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT SHALL HAVE
TO AT LEAST THE DRIP LINE THE SMALL FIBROUS ROOTS: WHICH FEED THE g /\g/\\%\g\\% %g\\%ﬁ \///\\\:%\ g\%\g\\%/é& \/\\%\@\ . structure. exclusive in both cases ?f any artificial embankment A MINIMUM DWELLING UNIT AREA OF 93 METRES, EXCLUSIVE OF The undersigned has revjewed and takes_responsibili‘ty for_thjs design, has the qugliﬁcations
TREE ARE IN MOST CASES LOCATED PRIMARILY AT THE EXTREMITIES OF THE N ﬁ\?@fi@@?@f Q’%{/é\;//ii\;//gf/i\;//\i\///gi ;//i\\///i\?\@ WOOD POSTS / T-BAR IMPERIAL: METRIC: or entren?hmem and when used W!th reference to a street, THE ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT and meets the requirements set out in the Ontario Building Code to be a designer.
ROOT SYSTEM AND THEREFORE, MUST BE PROTECTED - o g Ui |l SUPPORTS FIRMLY SECURED T g, e e lovation of the street, roud F REGISTRATION AND QUALIFICATION INFORMATION

‘ ' 007 UNDISTURBED vy PO PROPOSED COVERED PORCHES: 127.06 ft* 11.80 m? highway established by the Municipality or other designated SECTION 3.28.2.3 AN ATTACHED ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT _ NL
//\i/jﬁ/;\\:/&\\ SUBGRADE \\//%&i//ﬁ//ﬁ\ ////%//\\i\/ INTO UNDISTURBED SUBGRADE 2 7 authonty. SHALL NOT EXCEED 45% OF THE TOTAL GROSS FLOOR ARE OF Required unless design is exep‘npt u'nn?er 2.17.5.1 and/or 2.17.4.1 of the
6. DO NOT BURN WASTE OR FLUSH CONCRETE TRUCKS OR CEMENT MIXERS \/ R PROPOSED ATTACHED GARAGE: 394.86 ft 36.68 m CORNER LOT THE MAIN RESIDENTIAL DWELLING Ontario Bulding Code
OVER OR NEAR ANY ROOT SYSTEM. ANY AND ALL DAMAGED TREES MUST BE . / PROPOSED FINISHED BASEMENT: 710.02 ft* 65.96 m* The front lot fine shall be deemed to be either the shortest FIRM BCIN: 40288
. of the lot lines that abut the streets or the lot line where SECTION 3.28.2.5 ONE (1) ADDITIONAL PARKING SPACE SHALL
IMMEDIATELY REPAIRED AT THE CONTRACTOR'S EXPENSE. PROPOSED UNFINISHED BASEMENT: 0.00 ft* 0.00 m* the principal access to the lot is provided. BE REQUIRED FOR AN ATTACHED ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT. INDIVIDUAL BCIN: _34224
SOLID WOOD HOARDING 2 2 TANDEM PARKING SHALL BE PERMITTED. ALL REQUIRED PARKING R1 Li In Hil
PROPOSED BASEMENT COLD CELLAR: 97.16 ft 9.03m AREAS SHALL BE PROVIDED ON THE LOT FOR WHICH THE name: _LINcoin Filger SIGNATURE:

7. THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN OF ANY RETAINING WALL OVER 600 mm. IN HEIGHT s _am . 2 2 SECTION 3.3 YARD ENCROACHMENTS PARKING IS REQUIRED, AND SHALL NOT FORM PART OF ANY SU BJ ECT PROPERTY This document must be signed above to be valid. Reproductions should not be accepted.
OR ANY RETAINING WALL LOCATED ON A PROPERTY LINE IS TO BE SHOWN ON 2010mm (6~7) TOTAL GROUND FLOOR AREA: 89119t 62.79m SECTON 333, DECKS STREET OR LANE
THE SITE GRADING PLAN FOR THIS PROJECT AND IS TO BE APPROVED BY THE TOTAL SECOND FLOOR AREA: 1106.72f  102.82m? SECTION 32828 ANY ATTACHED ACCESSORY DWELLING. UNIT. 12 OLD HICKORY LANE
CONSULTING ENGINEER FOR THE PROJECT. ‘ ‘ TOTAL DWELLING GROSS FLOOR AREA:  1997.91f¢  185.61m? ok ey eyl (rovisons, of tia By—lan fo the contror N &SDST%" MAY BE LOCATED IN A BASEMENT OR CELLAR or.

. 2 2 a. a required front yard a maximum distance of 1.2 metres : '

8. THE OWNER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ENSURING THAT THE TREE PROTECTION | ~——DRIP LINE OF TREE TOTAL BULDING FOOTPRINT: 1508.71ft° _ 140.16m provided thot the deck Is not mere thon 0.8 metres o THE FINSHED FLOOR LEVEL OF SUCH BASEUENT O ALL DIMENSIONS AND INFORMATION SHOWN ON THESE DRAWINGS
HOARDING IS MAINTAINED THROUGHOUT ALL PHASES OF DEMOLITION AND \ \ b o ’?'e‘:ismd gmgs; but shall be loser than 0.9 ) CELLAR IS NOT BELOW THE LEVEL OF ANY SANITARY MUST BE CHECKED AND VERIFIED ON SITE AND ANY DISCREPANCIES
CONSTRUCTION IN THE LOCATION AND CONDITION AS APPROVED BY THE SITE STATISTICS e o the ok e, orovided that the dack & ot SEWER OR STORM SEWER SERVING THE BUILDING IN WHICH REPORTED TO THE DESIGNER PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION AND
PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT. NO MATERIALS (CONSTRUCTION \ \ 25mm x 75mm (1x3) than 0.6 metres. bove finished orade: SUCH BASEMENT OR CELLAR IS LOCATED; AND PABRICATION OF ITS COMPONENTS. SHOULD EXISTING CONDITIONS

' TOP & BOTTOM RAIL REQUIRED: ~ PROVIDED: o o el ror vard but me eyt 3 atres to the b. THE ATTACHED ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT COMPLIES WITH OR SERVICES BE FOUND TO VARY FROM THAT INDICATED ON THE
MATERIALS, SOIL, ETC.) MAY BE STOCKPILED WITHIN THE AREA OF HOARDING. MINIMUM LOT FRONTAGE: 120 m 2708 m A ?i?\e ¥ the dzc k oxconds 0.5 motres above firished ALL APPLICABLE LAWS, SUCH AS THE ONTARIO BUILDING DRAWINGS, THE DESIGNER MUST BE NOTIFIED IMMEDIATELY.
FAILURE TO MAINTAIN THE HOARDING AS ORIGINALLY APPROVED, OR THE , o. lot served by a public water : ' grade; and, ' CODE ACT, AS AMNDED. A TURES OF CONSTRUCTION NOT FULLY SHOWN ARE ASSUMED 10 BE
STORAGE OF MATERIALS WITHIN THE HOARDING WILL BE CAUSE FOR THE = — : system and a sanitary sewer d. : isl;ecluinredfi::jtegrior nt::\d/or e;;:gio{h:;dih ya;d ﬁ ;naxir:um SECTION 3.28.2.10 ATTACHED ACCESSORY DWELLING UNITS THE SAME CHARACTER AS THOSE NOTED FOR SIMILAR CONDITIONS.
TREE PRESERVATION LETTER OF CREDIT TO BE HELD FOR 2 (TWO) YEARS N — — BLASTIC SAFETY FENCING system distance of 0.0 metres provided that the deck is no SHALL NOT BE USED AS SHORT-TERM ACCOMMODATION FOR
FOLLOWING COMPLETION OF SITE WORKS. ) ~ " grace. THE TRAVELING OR VACATIONING PUBLIC UNLESS SPECIFICALLY NOTED OTHERWISE ON THE DRAWINGS, NO
S || & O ) - MINIMUM LOT AREA: 4645 m? 472.37 m? SECTION 334.  PORCHES / DAS PROVISION HAS BEEN MADE IN THE DESIGN FOR CONDITIONS
= H 4. VERAN OCCURRING DURING CONSTRUCTION. IT SHALL BE THE
£ — — — & ) a. ot tserved dby a plltbllc water | { JF ) || RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE ALL NECESSARY
SIGNATURE OF HOMEOWNER: = O | Ch O |- METAL T-BAR SUPPORTS system and a sanitary sewer Notwithstanding any provisions of this By—law to the contrary, \ Ol | BRACING, SHORING, SHEET PILING OR OTHER TEMPORARY SUPPORTS,
: S system ject i i L | |
N g - OO - ;pg:ghzs/n\::;?:‘cll:: d"i':t); n;;l:uz?t 1|n2to mcg;)r/ e;egl::ml ecflrot?\tot Ol;h gr o - | | égTsl_ﬁgE/%JQfD ALL EXISTING OR ADJACENT STRUCTURES AFFECTED
$ — qf — —> MINIMUM_FRONT YARD SETBACK: 6.0 m 501 m are not more than 1.2 metres above finished grade and shall O g Ll | | o '
9. SEDIMENT CONTROLS AS PER CITY STANDARD ARE TO BE IMPLEMENTED A =<—FXISTING GRADE MINIMUM REAR YARD SETBACK: 7.6 m 7.60 m not exceed an area of 1.5 square metres. o @ AR ALL DRAWINGS AND RELATED DOCUMENTS SHALL REMAIN THE
S S IR s s | S | 2O ) | & O ¢ PROPERTY AND COPYRIGHT OF LJH ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN.
DURING CONSTRUCTION. Py RS R MINIMUM INTERIOR SIDE YARD SETBACK: 18 m 1.98 m SECTION 336  STEPS AND ACCESSIBILTY RAMPS . N o ‘ ) > ;
—~ SABRRes IS '
? %« e o |l | | COORDINATE ALL TREE MINIMUM EXTERIOR SIDE YARD SETBACK: 45 m 459 m Notwithstanding any provisions of this By—law to the contrary | 00 O] | DRAWINGS ARE T0 BE USED FOR CONSTRUGTION ONLY WHEN ISSUED
10. ALL DAMAGED LANDSCAPE AREAS ARE TO BE REINSTATED WITH TOPSOIL AND < N[V S VS IRR A [Ad : § : : pro - ' | % ( !
> A [ AR G R RGE IR || PROTECTION ZONE (TPZ ; steps and/or accessibility ramps to an entrance may project . ~— \ BY THE DESIGNER AND NOTED ACCORDINGLY IN THE
SOD PRIOR TO THE RELEASE OF SECURITIES. £ M i%ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁé%ﬁi@s%%ﬁﬁ%%%é%ﬁ %ﬁ?‘\ REQUIREMENTS WITI-? CIT)Y OF MINIMUM DWELLING UNIT AREA 93 m" 13100 m’ ity any r/equired frolnt'%rd o maximun datance of 12 | o e s = 1 | BENCHMARK "REVISIONS/ISSUANCE" BOX HEREON. DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.
El b % b | | BURLINGTON SPECIFICATIONS BUILDING HEIGHT (MAXIMUM): 00m - 927m e & e atance o 03 motros, woiied that | ' - | < ! | TOP o]
" Sboyr UNDSTURBED "Gl | SiuBeR- 2000 restricted to two storeys but may B e T ot below grode or fot mare than 0 m | —~ /\ 2l =il L YDRANT
12. EXISTING DRAINAGE PATTERN IS TO BE MAINTAINED. N (| SUBGRADE AW have a loft or living space . an = =l /
_ > located within the pitched roof | B | CELEV. =

13. THE PORTIONS OF THE DRIVEWAY WITHIN THE MUNICIPAL BOULEVARD WILL BE FRAMED HOARDING area / attic of the said dwelling | ( (1841) | | | 187 01 ALL STAR / EXTERIOR STAIRS: OBC 2012, DV.
PAVED BY THE APPLICANT. MINIMUM LANDSCAPED OPEN SPACE:  30% (253.05m%) 40.24% (282.27m%) ! Q HYDRANT.O | | o } .

2 2 O Oy | D :

14. AT THE ENTRANCES TO THE SITE, THE MUNICIPAL CURB AND SIDEWALK WILL "N\HOARDING DETAILS MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE: 35% (295.22m') 20.67% (140.16 ') | IB | > 002 [Nl o LRI RIS oo o)

BE CONTINUOUS THROUGH THE DRIVEWAY AND A CURB DEPRESSION WILL BE 2 SIB | (1 841 ) 55 & MEAS ) \ | MINIMUM TREAD: 23mm (97
PROVIDED FOR EACH ENTRANCE. W SCALE: NOTTO SCALE YARD _ENCROACHMENTS 1386) | ! ( — 422 ) VR | = MAXIMUM NOSING: 25mm ér)
PERMITTED: ~ PROVIDED: . ; MEAD. ; - —J | MINIMUM HEADROOM: ~ 1950mm  (6'-5")

15. ALL PROPOSED CURBING AT THE ENTRANCES TO THE SITE IS TO STOP AT THE SECTION 333, DECKS MAY PROJECT = d4 (51 R—472 0 FEN = ) 1< |§§ RAIL HEIGHT @ LANDING: 900mm  (2'-11%)
PROPERTY LINE OR AT THE MUNICIPAL SIDEWALK. CURB RETAINS SHALL e ——— 1 ) N 2! : l E % RAIL HEIGHT @ STAR:  800mm  (2'-8")
MAINTAIN A MINIMUM CLEARANCE OF 1.2M FROM ABOVE GROUND UTILITIES 2896mm (3'~6") WAXIMUM POST SPACING N O o D 0L aORE  1.2m MAXIMUM  NOT APPLICABLE AS.) 0T LINE o) <l= 1% | MINMUM STAR WIDTH: ~ 860mm  (2'~107)

(EG. HYDRO POLES, HYDRANT). ’ 42255 & MEAS) - =lo << ' FINISHED RAILING ON PICKETS SPACED MAX
SINGLE STRAND 4mm REAR YARD — PROVIDED NOT MORE ~ NO CLOSER THAN  \or app|iCABLE 5 ProA o N v Nk | 100mm (47) BETWEEN PICKETS.
16. PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF A BUILDING PERMIT, A SECURTIY/LETTER OF CREDIT IS GALVANIZED STEEL TENSION THAN 0.6m ABOVE FINISHED GRADE ~ 0.9m TO LOT LINE P o 5 & | | PR - . 98,
REQUIRED (TREES, SHRUBS, SOD, FENCING) TO BE SUBMITTED TO THE PLASTIC SAFETY WIRE PASSING THROUGH : - O N INTERIOR GUARD HEIGHT: 900mm (2'—11") MIN.
REAR YARD — IF DECK IS MORE NO CLOSER THAN ) : ( o] B | < ! : "~
BUILDING OR FINANCE DEPT. ONCE SITE WORK IS DONE, CONTACT SNOW FENCING T-BAR AND WOVEN THAN 0.6m ABOVE FIMSHED GRADE  3.0m T0 LoT LNE 27°™ 5 R r ) o = > llv EXTERIOR GUARD HEIGHT: 1070mm (3'-67) MIN.
ENGINEERING STAFF TO ARRANGE A SITE INSPECTION, TO ALLOW RELEASE OF THROUGH SNOW FENCE L o 8 S HOLE (JUNE |2, 2021) = | 9.8.8.3 HEIGHT OF GUARDS
SECURITIES = °) PROPOSED WOOD VATER FOURD | g pa | | |
| SECTION 3.3.4.  PORCHES/VERANADAS MAY PROJECT 3 GRILLNG DECK™ | .24%3 N i I Y S o> \ 32,%5{‘3,‘1.@‘{,’}?#333{5{";% ',‘.?,} '@gm

17. ALL EXTERIOR LIGHTING WILL BE DIRECTED ONTO THE SITE AND WILL NOT SOl o FRONT YARD — PROVIDED NOT MORE B : = | ' 900 mm HIGH WHERE THE WALKING SURFACE

INFRINGE UPON THE ADJACENT PROPERTIES. e | — THAN 1.2m ABOVE FINISHED GRADE 1.2m MAXIMUM 2.04m : O = e 1, - o \ SERVED BY THE GUARD IS NOT MORE THAN 1800
—oOol|looc S ~ \ xgggg‘- 0 1 /5.0 T exrer of ' mm ABOVE THE FINISHED GROUND LEVEL.
18. IF A WELL IS DISCOVERED, IT WILL BE DECOMMISSIONED IN ACCORDANCE — |l > c e 7 m ’{Ag?‘ ;Bgsgwr?rﬁgHggTG’lgggE 1.2m MAXIMUM NOT APPLICABLE PLAQUE. O N é/ L 1 EXTEROR SIDE YARD
WITH THE ONTARIO WATER RESOURCES ACT REGULATION 903 (formerly 612/84) oo C = : ' o PROPOSED TWO ". | A9 SETEACK: 4.5m ‘
AND ANY OTHER APPLICABLE REGULATIONS AND GUIDELINES. £ FRONT / REAR YARD - SHALL NOT 1 5 MAXIVUM 8.75m | STOREY STONE AND ¢/ Il (1476 FeE)
o i . \ A ~ -
WOVE S EXCEED AN AREA OF 1.5m o WOOD SIDING SINGLE a | & N )

19. THE HOARDING MUST BE INSPECTED PRIOR TO REMOVAL OF ANY TREE - BROPOSED WALK.UP FRONT PORGH STEPS - RAILINGS o5 AST FAMILY DWELLING 1 ) MINOR VARANGE 227721

PROTECTION HOARDING FROM THE SITE. SECTION 3.35.  STEPS AND ACCESSIBILITY RAMPS NOT SHOWN FOR CLARITY N e 12 OLD HICKORY LANE 1 N — R=5.00
FRONT YARD — MAY PROJECT A \O~ APPROVED RELIEF FROM SECTION I A=4.84
20. ALL DISTURBED DRIVEWAY AREAS ARE TO BE RE-ASPHALTED PRIOR TO — — - 5.43m AT 1.56m ‘ 433, TO PERMIT A 3.5 METRE CH=4 65
R | P R O R R, 7 MAXIMUM DISTANCE OF 1.2m AND ARE 1.2m MAXIMUM *°: . EXTENT OF BELOW GRADE INSULATED —T.
SECURITIES RELEASE. oV I IRON T STAKES, STANDARD o b = NOT MORE THAN 0.6m ABOVE GRADE m ABOVE GRADE CONCRETE FORM FOUNDATION WALL (948 FT.) FRONT YARD SETBACK FOR ,/ N16°11'50"E
NN AR R S I I z -om Tp) A TRIANGULAR AREA OF 7.5 SQUARE
UL | KRR R R IR @5 METRES (80.72 SQUARE FEET) / ,
21. PRIOR TO ANY CONSTRUCTION TAKING PLACE, HOARDING ADJACENT TO R I R U G R 2. | | ° R = F ABOVE GRADE STONE_ o\ 7 :
’ A | N A A A A N A N o N A R A 0 IOR WALL (DASHED) : 7 T '
EXISTING PROPERTIES TO PROTECT FROM CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES AND S By S 70 BE SIS €= o) 7 <
ALL REQUIRED HOARDING IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ONTARIO A S A AT O SNOWY CISBARS A IBYY E|2 . SECTION 338 OFF STREET PARKING REQUIREMENTS EXTENT OF MINIMUM INTERIOR SIDE__ i\
SN [ SN N NS NS AU N | AT B TOWN OF WASAGA LOT GRADING AND DRAINAGE GENERAL NOTES: — \7 5 | 04.09.24 | RE-ISSUED FOR MINOR VARIANCE
OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY ACT AND REGULATIONS FOR Nz AND EVERY 915mm (3<0) Al R|Z YARD SETBACK: 1.8m (5.91 FEET) ' \7 , 09.
CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS MUST BE ERECTED AND THEN MAINTAINED AR pppzalbay 1. Sediment and erosion control measures shall be SECTION 3.38.2.2 LOCATION AND ACCESS / 4 | 04.07.24 | REVISIONS FOR REVIEW
OIS R RN —————¢ implemented to prevent migration of silt and sediment A~ 1 PROPOSED LANDSCAPING 7 Xl o) 7.
THROUGHOUT ALL PHASES OF CONSTRUCTION. s UNDISTURBED e from the subject lot o any adjacent lo, including o. MINMUM DRVEWAY WIDTH: 3.0 N STONE WALK T0 | 6\ == e |— 33 _ S /
SUPCRADE i T o, Sl b b e oz 50 o werem PR T AR 3| 0405.24 | SSUED FOR MINOR VARANCE

22. THE APPLICANT WILL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE COST OF ANY RELOCATIONS ensure that silt and sediment laden surface water does E : -Om "2 [ EXTENT OF MINIMUM FRONT-YARD CENTRE OF

NECESSITATED BY THE SITE PLAN. not enter any watercourses or environmentally sensitive DOUBLE CAR GARAGF. 7.6m D SETBACK: 6.0m (19.69 FEET) = /  ANHOLE 2 | 03.20.24 | ISSUED FOR REVIEW
areas, either overland or through the storm drainage TRIPLE CAR GARAGE: 9.0m PR ELEV. —
@ SEDIMENT CO NTROI_ HOARDING system. The Owner/Builder/Applicant shall comply with all N - O T 1 | 03.17.24 | ISSUED FOR REVIEW
23. SHOULD THE INSTALLATION OF BELOW GROUND SERVICES REQUIRE directives issued by any of the environmental agencies. SECTION 3.38.2.3. PARKING SPACE DIMENSIONS M PROPOSED PORCH 0 R REF | DATE. | DESCRIPTION.
HOARDING TO BE REMOVED, PLANNING AND BUILDING STAFF ARE TO BE i iR i Bl e o MNMUM AREE: 167 SQUARE METRES e ENCROCHENT ARC MANHOLE : - -
CONTACTED PRIOR TO THE COMMENCEMENT OF SUCH WORK. SHOULD AN m S E D | M E N T C O N T R O |_ affect the neighboring properties. Rough grading of the MINIMUM WIDTH: 2.8 METRES 0 = 75m’ (94, REVISIONS / ISSUANCE:
ALTERNATIVE SERVICE ROUTE NOT BE POSSIBLE, STAFF WILL INSPECT AND W SCALE: NOTTO SCALE property shal be compleled such that drainage e MINIMUM LENGTH: 5.5 METRES Qo S O -
. . pOS‘th B (M
DOCUMENT THE CONDITION OF VEGETATION AND SERVICING INSTALLATION IN 3. Al downspouts, sump pump and other drainage discharge SECTION 3.38.2.8 ANGLE OF INTERSECTION OF DRIVEWAY R=30.00 el e _
ORDER TO MINIMIZE DAMAGE TO VEGETATION. points shall discharge on to a splash pad or approved A=5.53
24. ALL UTILITY COMPANIES WILL BE NOTIFIED FOR LOCATES PRIOR TO THE . s shall be directed away from adjacent propertes. N4915 50 E
4, The Owner/Build licant ble for obt 51R-42255 & MEAS. AN L
INSTALLATION OF THE HOARDING THAT LIES WITHIN THE LIMITS OF THE CITY HOARDING GENERAL NOTES: o g Tl o oking SECTION 333210 DRVEWAY LOCATION ( ) FORMED PURTER AND STEPS - &% \> )
BOULEVARD AREA. 5. Al disturbed areas are to be sodded over a minimum of . FT. . M.
HOARDING IS TEMPORARY FENCING FOR THE DURATION OF CONSTRUCTION ACTMTY TO BE 150mm of opol or approve e round covr: MO DRVEWAY SHAL B ESTEUSIED CLOSER THAN 10 00 15751 SQFT. (1463 SOM. \) ﬂb
Is to us in lieu O ro: Ing within swa = . )~ Y
25. CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS ARE NOT TO BE PUT OUT FOR COLLECTION. CONSTRUCTED AROUND THE DRIP LINE OF SIGNIFICANT EXISTING TREES TO BE PRESERVED o any other focus points of runoff that wil be prons to T0 PREVENT THE ESTABLISHMENT OF ABUTTING DRVEWAYS AZ173 0O~ 508 S -
AND/OR WHERE SITE CONDITIONS ARE CONSTRAINED ADJACENT TREE PRESERVATION AREAS erosion. Furthermore, any areas that have been ALONG A COMMON LOT LINE IF THEIR COMBINED WIDTH CH=1.73 Vs \ O g = Q
hydro—seed rather than sodded cannot be accepted unti DOES NOT EXCEED 9.0 METRES N56°09'50"E \ o g aN ARCHITECTURAI- DESIGN
) NOTES: the seeding has established sufficient growth for ground SECTON 3389  MMMUM PARKING RECUIREMENTS (51R-42255 & MEAS,) IB PR pdaNe </>
DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERING REQUIRED NOTES: . ?ﬁ:%iﬁ;‘}%ﬁﬁ&%ﬁ: tmh: sm?{osn g -38. S 27 00 s $ CUSTOM HOMES + COTTAGES + RENOVATIONS + ADDITIONS
1. HOARDING DETAILS TO BE DETERMINED FOLLOWING INITIAL SITE INSPECTION. " Occupancy Permit from Public Works prior to the ATTACHED ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT: 1 PARKING SPACE rd 905-515-1970 email: linc@ljh-architectural-design.com

1. ALL SURFACE DRAINAGE WIL BE SELF CONTAINED, COLLECTED AND 9 HOARDING TO BE APPROVED BY DEVELOPMENT & DESICN commencement of any construction works. lT':-I ém;m% T% Ergggmulrs EPARch REQUIREMENTS OF // Vv www ljh-architectural-design.com
DISCHARGED AT A LOCATION TO BE APROVED PRIOR TO THE ISSUANCE OF A : 7. A copy of the "Accepted for Construction” lot grading and P
BUILDING PERMIT. 3. HOARDING MUST BE SUPPLIED, INSTALLED & MAINTAINED BY THE APPLICANT drainage plan to be on site for reference ot all times RESIDENTIAL USE: 2 PARKING SPACES PER DWELLING UNIT O _

THROUGHOUT ALL PHASES OF CONSTRUCTION, UNTIL APPROVAL TO REMOVE HOARDING o gg;i:g constl:'ltlsctio:a 1 be. comstructed i y " / O
. away pi S| co In accoraance wi - o X .

2. ALL PROPOSED CURBING WITHIN THE MUNICIPAL BOULEVARD AREA FOR THE . :330 OSCT)NX'LE%WFRV?:‘TEEE‘%%%@&&&Dgg'ﬁyBEHIND OR WITHIN HOARDING Town of Waaaga Besch StdDwoe 11 ond the MOE ! P QU CLIENT:

SITE IS TO SUIT AS FOLLOWS: A) FOR ALL SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL - : Sormwater Monogement Planring ond Design Manwal. @ i - GA RGA Ro

on of soakaway pits are to be con y ‘

PROPERTIES INCLUDING ON STREET TOWNHOUSES, ALL CURBING IS TO STOP T-BAR SUPPORTS FOR SOLID HOARDING WILL ONLY BE ALLOWED WITH PRE APPROVAL designer that is to sign the Lot Grading Certificate. (To i e @ \c)

AT THE PROPERTY LIMIT OR THE BACK OF THE MUNICIPAL SIDEWALK, FROM DEVELOPMENT & DESIGN be reviewed on site by the designer prior o backfil or | P O ALL SITE INFORMATION. INCLUDING

WHICHEVER IS APPLICABLE. submission of photographs from the Contractor may be ! . @ BENCHMARKS BOUNDA,RY LINES SINGLE FAMI LY

- | e @ UTILITIES, GRADING MEASUREMENTS AND
3. THE EXISTING DRAINAGE PATTERN WILL BE MAINTAINED EXCEPT WHERE SOLID WOOD HOARDING > ?;z::gllznes;‘ 1'.'4:.‘-22;"{.."2.‘1.3&? ‘L’l°'§,§:}§';'”si‘i.f‘.fmm. // ~ BENCHMARK LEGAL INFORMATION PROVIDED FROM RESI DE NCE
NOTED. complete with filter cloth to prevent migration of fine 7 CENTRE OF MANHOLE DOCUMENTS PREPARED BY THE
SOLID WOOD HOARDING IS DEFINED AS: A SOLID WOOD STRUCTURE/FENCE, GENERALLY OF o Jonuor /sl ‘ MACN)H oE  FLEV — 186 95 FOLLOWING: ADDRESS: 12 OLD HICKORY LANE
4. THE APPLICANT WILL BE REQUIRED TO CONTACT ALL UTILITY COMPANIES TO PLYWOOD, WITH A MINIMUM HEIGHT OF 1220mm (4°-0") SUPPORTED BY 100mm x 100mm " e:t'::‘"%u;%;‘ °;|? chigecturgfnblock o gpp‘:g::g ‘;q :ivolent. = 10020 _ .
OBTAIN ALL REQUIRED LOCATES PRIOR TO THE INSTALLATION OF HOARDING (4”x4™ WOOD POST/IRON “T” STAKES AT 2010mm (6'~7") ON CENTER AND SUPPORTED Flr dlh shol be placsd baind oll elaning wols o RODNEY G. REYNOLDS CITY: WASAGA BEACH, ONTARIO
. LWL reve € migration of Tines., Retaining walls are not to R

WITH A WOODEN FRAME OF 2"x4” TOP AND BOTTOM RAIL. Encroach into.the Municipal road allowance or adjacent ONTARIO LAND SURVEYORS DRAWING TITLE:

properties. WASAGA BEACH, ONTARIO

11. The foundaiton weeping tile elevation is to be confirmed s ITE

in writing by the Builder to the Building Inspector prior to - OF DATED JUNE 10. 2021

the backfill inspection. ! )
FRAMED HOARDING * NN PLAN

O =4 IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE
FRAMED HOARDING IS DEFINED AS: PLASTIC SAFETY (OR WOOD SLAT) FENCING SUPPORTED 6 GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY' ALL
o RN " SHES A 210 (57 O CVER D SUPRORTED W 4 Hoo0 ISELTOE T | | e——
FRAME OF 25mm x 75mm (1"x3") SLATS ACROSS THE TOP AND BOTTOM RAIL. : DRAWN: LJH
DATE: 03.15.24 |SCALE: AS NOTEL
JOB NUMBER: SHEET NUMBER:
(M GENERAL NOTES (AMN\HOARDING NOTES NSITE PLAN
§P1.JSCALE: NOTTO SCALE §P1.J'SCALE: NOTTO SCALE PT.J SCALE: 1:150 SP1.1
°
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FRONT PORCH ELEVATION
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FRONT PORCH ELEVATION
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ADDRESS
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PROPOSED WALK-UP FRONT PORCH STEPS - RAILINGS
NOT SHOWN FOR CLARITY

12 OLD HICKORY LANE
WASAGA BEACH, ONTARIO

MINOR VARIANCE APPLICATION No. A013/24

MAY 2, 2024

ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN

CUSTOM HOMES + COTTAGES + RENOVATIONS + ADDITIONS

905-515-1970 email: linc@ljh-architectural-design.com
www lih-architectural-design.com



